Financial Highlights

Results

Turnover

Operating profit before depreciation,
amortisation, interest and tax

Profit before attributable revaluation surplus

Profit attributable to shareholders

Earnings per share

Dividend per share

Financial Position

Total assets

Net debt

Shareholders’ equity

Net asset value per share

Net debt to total assets (excluding cash)
Net debt to shareholders’ equity

Group Profit to Shareholders
(before attributable revaluation surplus)
4,499
3,740*
3,043
2,519
2,259*
01 02 03 04 05
# Restated
Shareholders’ Equity
65,313
54,645 54,949
51,628
47,734
01 02 03 04 05
# Restated
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HK$M
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HK$5.67
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2004
HK$M
(Restated)

11,953

6,653
3,740
12,677
HK$5.18
68.75 cents

90,138
14,077
54,949
HK$22.46
16.0%
25.6%

Dividend Per Share

60.75
56

02 03

Net Asset Value Per Share

21.09
19.50*

02 03

(HK Cents)
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